Vanha Henk.koht. tulokset Uusi

hcpls

34
60
62
60

34
68
63
52

37
49
84
63

Vanha
hcpls

68
74
65
57

50
67
44
60
82

Pulun Keisarit

Jouko Varikoski
Anders Holmqvist
Kari Koivisto
Juha Salonen

Ne-ipalaiset

Tommi Salonen
Hannu Kokkarinen
Toni Pajunen
Juha Pirttilahti

Team Amber

Markku Raittinen
Mauno Ketola
Joni Korpilahti
Sami Pihlavirta

hcpls.

34
60
62
60

34
68
63
52

37
49
84
63

Henk.koht. tulokset Uusi

Stout Boys

Antti Keskinen
Sauli Heikkila
Jarmo Kukkonen
Kari Vellonen

BT Neipa Seniorit

Kalevi Salonen
Mikke Bore
Reino Ojala
Pekka Paajanen
Esa Valiaho

BC Pilsneri

hcp/s.

68
74
65
57

50
67
44
60
82

Syksy alkutasurit

Pohja sarjat 1.sarja 2.sarja 3.sarja Yht. yht.s. yht. k.arvo

1575
1249
1225

1574
1148
1213
1355

1541
1384

952
1207

10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
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10 1575 157.50
10 1249 124.90
10 1225 122.50
0 0 #DIV/0!

10 1574 157.40
10 1148 114.80
10 1213 121.30
10 1355 135.50

10 1541 154.10
10 1384 138.40
10 952 95.20
10 1207 120.70

Pohja Sarjat 1.sarja 2.sarja 3.sarja Yht. yht.s. yht. k.arvo

1153
1081
1185
1285

1379
1164
1447

977

10
10
10
10

10
10
10

10
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10 1153 115.30
10 1081 108.10
10 1185 118.50
10 1285 128.50

10 1379 137.90
10 1164 116.40
10 1447 144.70
0 0 #DIV/0!
10 977 97.70



56
62
75
45

Jorma Kantanen
Markku Korhonen
Kyosti Laitinen
Kimmo Reinikainen

56
62
75
45

Syksy alkutasurit

1298
1224
1060
1435

10
10
10
10

Page 2

o O O O

10 1298
10 1224
10 1060
10 1435

129.80
122.40
106.00
143.50
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